XC Series
Industrial High Efficiency Filters
And
Your compressed air is contaminated! Airborne
water vapor and dust  are drawn into your
compressor intake. The compressor adds oil
aerosols, vapors and wear metals. Piping can
add rust and scale.

Available all for
models.
Ordering Information
Correction Factors
For maximum flow rate, multiply model flow rate shown in the top chart by the correction
factor corresponding to the working pressure. See specifications for maximum pressure.
XC
30*
65*
75*
100
150*
225
300*
450
650*
1000
1250
1500*
700
1400
2100
2800
3500
4200
5600
7000
8400
9800
11200
12600
16100
Element Grade
WS - Liquid Separator
G - 5 micron bulk liquid/particulate
P - 1 micron coalescing/particulate
C - 0.01 micron coalescing
V - Activated charcoal/vapor removal
RP - Reverse flow P afterfilter
RV - Reverse flow V afterfilter
Options
A - Automatic float drain valve
(standard on 15 - 150 SCFM grades G, P, C, D,
not available on V, RP and RV grades)
P - Pop-up Indicator
(available on 65 - 1500 SCFM models, only on
G, P, C, and R grades)
R - Differential pressure gauge
with remote alarm
(available on 65 - 1500 SCFM G, P, C, R grade)s
Accessories
MB Mounting brackets available
for models 15 - 1500 SCFM.
PP Port plates available from
models 65 - 650 SCFM.
RS Ring spanner available for
models 65 - 1500 SCFM.
ESD Electronic pressure and
differential pressure
transmitter available for
models 65 - 16100 SCFM.
MDV Manual drain valves available
for the complete range.
CK Connecting kits for models
15 - 1500 SCFM.
Operating 10    20   30    40    50    60   70    80    90   100  110 125  150  175  200  225  250  275  300
Pressure (psig)

• Side drain port with dip tube for low clearance
applications or for vent line to demand drains.
• A bottom drain port is standard to ease
installation of demand drains and balance pipes.
Model Flow Rate Dimensions
Number SCFM Nm3/h A B B WS C D E In/Out  Side Bottom**        lbs                   Element Model
XC30* 30 51 3.00" 7.50" 7.50" 4.00" 1.50"    N/A 3/8" N/A 1/8" MPT 1.5   XC30 [  *  ] E
XC65* 65 110 4.50" 10.50" 10.50" 6.00" 1.50" 1.25" 1/2" 1/4" 1/8" MPT 4.5 XC65 [  *  ]E
XC75* 75 128 4.50" 10.50" 10.50" 6.00" 1.50" 1.25" 3/4" 1/4" 1/8" MPT 4.5 XC75 [  *  ]E
XC100* 100 170 4.50" 14.00" N/A 6.00" 1.50" 1.25" 1" 1/4" 1/8" MPT 5.5 XC100 [  *  ] E
XC150* 150 255 4.50" 14.00" 10.50" 6.00" 1.50" 1.25" 1" 1/4" 1/8" MPT 5.5 XC150 [  *  ] E
XC225* 225 382 5.75" 19.00" N/A 6.50" 2.00" 1.50" 1 1/2" 1/2" 1/4" 12.0 XC225 [  *  ] E
XC300* 300 510 5.75" 19.00" 19.00" 6.50" 2.00" 1.50" 1 1/2" 1/2" 1/4" 12.0 XC300 [  *  ] E
XC450* 450 765 5.75" 19.00" N/A 6.50" 2.00" 1.50" 2" 1/2" 1/4" 12.0 XC450 [  *  ] E
XC650* 650 1105 5.75" 26.75" 19.00" 6.50" 2.00" 1.50" 2" 1/2" 1/4" 12.5 XC650 [  *  ] E
XC1000* 1000 1700 9.00" 27.50" N/A 7.00" 2.50" 1.50" 3" 1/2" 1/2" 32.0 XC1000 [  *  ] E
XC1250* 1250 2125 9.00" 32.50" N/A 7.00" 2.50" 1.50" 3" 1/2" 1/2" 33.5 XC1250 [  *  ] E
XC1500* 1500 2550 9.00" 38.50" 27.50" 7.00" 2.50" 1.50" 3" 1/2" 1/2" 35.5 XC1500 [  *  ] E
XC700* 700 1190 12.50" 5.56" N/A 32.00" 46.60" 37.60" 2" flg 1/2" 1/2" 92 XC700   [  *  ] E (1 ea.)
XC1400* 1400 2380 18.00" 8.63" N/A 32.00" 45.30" 38.30" 3" flg 1/2" 1/2" 215 XC700 [  *  ] E (2 ea.)
XC2100* 2100 3570 18.00" 10.80" N/A 32.00" 48.20" 38.40" 4" flg 1/2" 1/2" 326 XC700 [  *  ] E (3 ea.)
XC2800* 2800 4760 20.00" 12.80" N/A 32.00" 50.30" 39.30" 6" flg 1/2" 1/2" 439 XC700 [  *  ] E (4 ea.)
XC3500* 3500 5950 20.00" 12.80" N/A 32.00" 50.30" 39.30" 6" flg 1/2" 1/2" 439 XC700 [  *  ] E (5 ea.)
XC4200* 4200 7140 20.00" 14.00" N/A 32.00" 54.30" 40.40" 6" flg 1/2" 1" 536 XC700 [  *  ] E (6 ea.)
XC5600* 5600 9520 24.00" 16.00" N/A 32.00" 55.10" 40.60" 8" flg 1/2" 1" 647 XC700 [  *  ] E (8 ea.)
XC7000* 7000 11900 28.00" 18.00" N/A 32.00" 58.10" 42.60" 8" flg 1/2" 1" 778 XC700   [  *  ] E (10 ea.)
XC8400* 8400 14280 28.00" 18.00" N/A 32.00" 58.10" 42.60" 10" flg 1/2" 1" 778 XC700 [  *  ] E (12 ea.)
XC9800* 9800 16660 28.00" 20.00" N/A 32.00" 59.40" 42.80" 10" flg 1/2" 1" 936 XC700   [  *  ] E (14 ea.)
XC11200* 11200 19040 33.00" 24.00" N/A 32.00" 61.00" 43.20" 10" flg 1/2" 1" 1214 XC700 [  *  ] E (16 ea.)
XC12600* 12600 21420 33.00" 24.00" N/A 32.00" 61.00" 43.20" 10" flg 1/2" 1" 1214 XC700 [  *  ] E (18 ea.)
XC16100 16100 27370 CF CF N/A 32.00" CF CF 12" flg 1/2" 1" CF XC700 [  *  ] E (23 ea.)
AS
M
E
&